

NAME: **SKATEPARK - CENTRAL PARK, MADISON**

CONTRACT NO. 7408

BID OPEN DATE: 12/12/14

Item	Quantity	Drax, Inc.		Joe Daniels	Homburg	Titan Building
		Price	Extension	Construction	Contractors, Inc.	Company
				Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00	\$65,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$83,232.70
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	789.00	\$25.00	\$19,725.00	\$40.00	\$15.00	\$17.22
20130 - UNDERDRAIN (6" WRAPPED) - LF	590.00	\$16.00	\$9,440.00	\$12.00	\$20.00	\$81.89
20201 - FILL BORROW - CY	285.00	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$46.45
20205 - SELECT FILL - CY	450.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$47.58
20225 - LIGHT RIPRAP - CY	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$120.00	\$250.00	\$575.61
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - SY	4.00	\$8.50	\$34.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$5.76
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1860.00	\$3.25	\$6,045.00	\$1.35	\$2.00	\$6.31
21001 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN AND IMPLEMENTATION - LS	1.00	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00	\$800.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,604.85
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	10.00	\$592.00	\$5,920.00	\$390.00	\$200.00	\$218.73
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$597.00	\$597.00	\$850.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,726.82
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$2,590.23
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF	800.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.20	\$3.00	\$6.91
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	7.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$110.00	\$175.00	\$167.75
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE A - SY	1375.00	\$2.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.60	\$2.20	\$3.81
21064 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, TYPE B ORGANIC - SY	200.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$2.20	\$2.65	\$12.20
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	277.00	\$20.00	\$5,540.00	\$20.00	\$45.00	\$25.33
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1 - TON	100.00	\$93.50	\$9,350.00	\$94.00	\$99.00	\$139.87
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL	22.00	\$5.00	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$3.15	\$5.76
40211 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - SY	860.00	\$4.00	\$3,440.00	\$4.00	\$3.80	\$4.60
50202 - TYPE II DEWATERING - LS	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,396.08
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - TF	277.00	\$10.00	\$2,770.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$43.64

NAME: **SKATEPARK - CENTRAL PARK, MADISON**

CONTRACT NO. 7408

BID OPEN DATE: 12/12/14

Item	Quantity	Drax, Inc.		Joe Daniels	Homburg	Titan Building
		Price	Extension	Construction	Contractors,	Company
				Price	Inc.	Price
70011 - FURNISH AND INSTALL 2-INCH SERVICE LATERALS - LF	22.00	\$250.00	\$5,500.00	\$92.00	\$175.00	\$863.41
70450 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB BOX - EACH	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$550.00	\$1,381.46
70451 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CURB STOP - EACH	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,381.46
90000 - CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING - LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$9,785.31
90001 - REMOVE FENCE POST AND CONCRETE BASE - EACH	82.00	\$10.00	\$820.00	\$15.00	\$42.00	\$46.05
90002 - REMOVE AND SALVAGE FENCE PANELS - EACH	83.00	\$25.00	\$2,075.00	\$22.00	\$40.00	\$43.75
90003 - 3-INCH D.I. STORM SEWER - LF	37.00	\$90.00	\$3,330.00	\$65.00	\$95.00	\$49.78
90004 - 6-INCH PVC STORM SEWER - LF	265.00	\$70.00	\$18,550.00	\$52.00	\$75.00	\$49.09
90005 - CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SERVICE - LS	1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$2,532.67
90006 - SUMP PUMP SYSTEM AND APPURTANENCES - LS	1.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$41,000.00	\$13,814.56
90007 - 4'X4' LIFT STATION - EACH	1.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$9,635.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,936.52
90008 - FENCE - LF	62.00	\$25.00	\$1,550.00	\$42.00	\$46.50	\$686.88
90009 - HAULING AND DISPOSAL- INDUSTRIAL FILL - TON	20.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$375.00	\$115.12
90010 - CONSTRUCTION SKATE PARK - GENERAL FEATURES - LS	1.00	\$428,000.00	\$428,000.00	\$536,760.00	\$635,000.00	\$513,400.71
90011 - CONSTRUCTION SKATE PARK - SKATE PARK SPECIALTY CONTRACTOR FEATURES - LS	1.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$197,300.00	\$210,000.00	\$266,296.29
90012 - SKATE PARK ELECTRICAL - LS	1.00	\$149,110.00	\$149,110.00	\$141,500.00	\$152,510.00	\$183,601.21
90013 - TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCING - LF	600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$6.80	\$5.00	\$6.91
TOTALS			\$980,686.00	\$1,099,769.00	\$1,337,921.30	\$1,351,597.80

NAME: SKATEPARK - CENTRAL PARK, MADISON

CONTRACT NO. 7408

BID OPEN DATE: 12/12/14

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Joe Daniels Construction Price	Homburg Contractors, Inc. Price	Titan Building Company Price
Section B: Alternate A						
90100 - ALTERNATE A: ROLLER EDGE FEATURE - Lump Sum	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,001.40
Section B: Alternate B						
90200 - ALTERNATE B: GRANITE LEDGES AND SEATING WALLS - Lump Sum	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$23,012.75
Section B: Alternate C						
90002 - ALTERNATE C: INTEGRAL COLOR CONCRETE - Lump Sum	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$34,536.39